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BALANSRAKNING

Kassa
Bank, postgiro
Fordringar
Lager

TOTALT TILLGANGAR

Skulder

Eqet kapital
Balanserat resultat
Arets resultat

TOTALT SKULDER OGH,EGET KAPITAL

RESULTATRAKNING

lnt6kter

SUMMA INTAKTER

Kostnader

provnrngar
6vrigt

vrner
restaurang
administration
6vrigt
skulder

SUMMA KOSTNADER

ARETS RESULTAT

13 233,67 kr
112192,80 kr

0,00 kr
14 230,00 kr

0,00 kr

129 914,19 kr
9 742,28 kr

200 520,00 kr
42 190,00 kr

108 182,85 kr
107 049,87 kr

0,00 kr
17 735,00 kr

0,00 kr

139 656,47 kr

139 656,47 kr

2427',10,00 kr

232967,72kr

9742,28 kr

fu7'
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Sektionschef
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